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CANDICE PANTHEA
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White
NATURALGU

ARANTEE

YEARS   5

H LED / 5W 
(400lm, 4000K) incl.
IP20 • G 19788 ( 100mm)
chrome/transparent

M G6349

6349

H LED / 15W (1200lm, 4000K) incl.
IP20 • G 1: 19788 (B150mm) 
2: 19790 (B200mm), 3: 19789 (B100mm)
chrome/transparent

M G6350

6350

4479

4480

4479
I E-27 / 1x max. 40W 
IP20 • G 19888 
white/gold/transparent

M G 4480
I E-27 / 3x max. 40W 
IP20 • G 19888 
white/gold/transparent

M G

TEXTILE
CABLE

TEXTILE
CABLE
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